VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:	FY 2023 Concrete Road	Rehab		_		
PROJECT NO.:	RM PROG 49			_		
LOCATION:	Various Locations			CHA	ANGE ORDER:	2 and Final
CONTRACTOR:	G&M Cement Construc	tion, Inc.	_			10/30/2
DESCRIPTION OF CHA	NGE ORDER:		Final Balanci	ng for increased quantity	,	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]					[1]	\$793,421.10
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]						\$27,750.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3]						\$821,171.10
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]						\$312,467.70
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5]						\$1,133,638.80
NET OF ALL CHANGE	ORDERS: (PENDING AI	PPROVAL) ([2]	+[4])	\$340,217.70	•	
TIME EXTENSION OR I	REDUCTION:			N/A	c	
TOTAL CONTRACT TIN	ME: (PENDING APPROV	AL)		N/A		
BUDGET ESTIMATE:				\$1,138,000.00		
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATI	E ;			\$860,529.80		
RECOMMENDED FOR	ACCEPTANCE:			I IKK SAKURI		
B/ injer	11/90/23	Approved By:				
Project Manager	Date		Director	of Finance		Date
algo	10/31	2023 Approved By:				
Contractor	Date	(<10K or 25%)	Village I	Manager		Date
XAL	10/30/20	Approved By:	1	-	/ _	
Village Engineer	Date	(>\$10K or 25%)	Village F	résident		Date
A	10/4/202	3 Attest:	Pla	eber Bren	8	
Director of Plublic World	teabel 1	/16/23	Village	Clerk		Date
Assistant Director of Fi	nance Date					
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order						